
ADARSH VIDYALAYA ENG. MED. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, TATIBANDH, RAIPUR (C.G) 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025- 2026 [REVISED TIME TABLE] 

GRADE - I TO IX & XI (Time - 8.00 A.M. - 11.30 A.M.) 

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

13.02.2025 Thursday - - - - - I.T / Drw I.T / Drw I.T / Drw A.I Music/Yoga 

14.02.2025 Friday 
G.K/ 

M.Sc 

G.K/ 

M.Sc 

G.K/ 

M.Sc 
G.K/ M.Sc G.K/ M.Sc G.K/ M.Sc G.K/ M.Sc G.K/ M.Sc - - 

21.02.2025 Friday English EVS Hindi English Sanskrit - - - - - 

22.02.2025 Saturday - - - - - - - - So.Sci PE/IP/ Hindi 

24.02.2025 Monday - - - - - So.Sci Sci. Hindi English Phy/ BST 

25.02.2025 Tuesday EVS Math Sci. So.Sci Math - - - - - 

27.02.2025 Thursday IT / Drw IT / Drw IT / Drw IT / Drw IT / Drw - - - Science Chem/ Eco. 

28.02.2025 Friday - - - - - Hindi English Sci. - - 

01.03.2025 Saturday - - - - - - - - Hindi English 

03.03.2025 Monday Hindi English English Hindi English - - - - - 

04.03.2025 Tuesday - - - - - Math Sanskrit Math Math Bio / Acc. 

06.03.2025 Thursday - - - - Sci. English Hindi Sanskrit - Math 

08.03.2025 Saturday Math Hindi So.Sci Math Hindi - - - - - 

10.03.2025 Monday - - - - - Sanskrit So.Sci English - - 

11.03.2025 Tuesday - - Math Sci So.Sci - - - - - 

12.03.2025 Wednesday - - - - - Sci. Math So.Sci - - 

 

PRINCIPAL 



 


